MAIA ACRO CUP 2023

TICKETS

Exclusive Tickets for Maia

International Acro Cup events
(World Cup NOT included)

SPORTSHALL

TICKET

MAIA INTERNATIONAL

ACRO CUP

9/10/ 11

1o0r2 Session Ticket (session 1 OR session 2) 10,00 €
March

1or2 Full DAY Ticket (one Venue) 10ort 18,00 €
March

1+2 Full DAY Ticket (both Venues) 10or 25,00 €
March

1or2 Full DAY - FINALS Ticket (one Venue) 12 Mar 20,00 €
FINALS
. 12 Mar

1+2 Full DAY - FINALS Ticket (both Venues) 40,00 €
FINALS
All days

1+2 FULL MIAC PASS - PLATINUM (both Venues) 60,00 €

All Venues

Click on the ticket you want and have direct access the purchase website.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

All tickets must be exchanged by access bracelets

before entry.

Tickets for Sportshall 1 are not transmissable to

Sportshall 2 and vice-versa.

EVENTS:

Sportshall 1 (Tennis venue) - BEGINNER, YOUTH, AGE GROUP 1 & JUNIOR BASE
Sportshall 2 (Gymnastics venue) - AGE GROUP 2, JUNIOR & SENIOR (& WCup - tickets not selled by LOC)

WWW.maiaacrocup.com

Acro Clube da Maia Rua de Almorode, 185, C

PAYMENT METHOD:

All tickets available on site or via ticketline.pt


http://ticketline.pt
https://ticketline.sapo.pt/evento/miac-2023-bilhete-diario-71457
https://ticketline.sapo.pt/evento/miac-2023-bilhete-geral-dia-71458
https://ticketline.sapo.pt/evento/miac-2023-bilhete-geral-dia-71458
https://ticketline.sapo.pt/evento/miac-2023-bilhete-geral-dia-71458
https://ticketline.sapo.pt/evento/miac-2023-bilhete-geral-dia-71458
https://ticketline.sapo.pt/en/evento/full-miac-pass-platinum-all-days-71025
http://www.maiaacrocup.com

Thursday, 9th - Session 1

Friday, 10th - Session 1

Friday, 10th - Session 2

Saturday, 11th - Session 1

Saturday, 11th - Session 2

Sunday, 12th - FINALS (1 session)

18:00
22:00

8:30
13:00

13:45
18:00
18:15
20:00
8:30
12:30
13:30
15:35
15:45
17:15
17:30

19:30

9:00 - 12:00

12:25-15:25

Award Ceremonies on Sunday immediately after the end of each category

Acro Clube da Maia

MAIA INTERNATIONAL

ACRO CUP

AGE GROUP 1 (W2, Mx2, M2, M4) - Qualif. 1
JUNIOR BASE (W3, Mx2, M2) - Qualification

BEGINNER (W3) - Qualification
AGE GROUP 1 (W3) - Qualif. 1
JUNIOR BASE (W2) - Qualification

YOUTH (ALL) - Qualification
AGE GROUP 1 (M4, M2) - Qualif. 2

AGE GROUP 1 (Mx2) - Qualif. 2

BEGINNER (W2 M2, Mx2, M4) - Qualification

AGE GROUP 1 (W2, W3) - Qualif. 2

YOUTH (W2, W3) - Semi-Final

BEGINNER (W3) - Semi-Final
JUNIOR BASE (W3) - Semi-Final

AGE GROUP 1 (W2, W3) - Semi-Final

BEGINNER - FINAL
JUNIOR BASE - FINAL

YOUTH - FINAL
AGE GROUP 1 - FINAL

Rua de Almorode, 185, C



MAIA ACRO CUP 2023

SCHEDULE

Exclusive Schedule for Maia MAIA INTERNATIONAL

International Acro Cup events
(World Cup NOT included) ACRO CUP

GYMNASTICS VENUE - SPORTSHALL 2 TIME WHAT YOU CAN WATCH
18:00 JUNIOR (W2. W3. Mx2) - Qualification
21:00 SENIOR (W3) - Qualification

Thursday, 9th - Session 1
21:15 JUNIOR (M2, M4) - Qualification
22:30 SENIOR (Mx2, W2) - Qualification

. . 8:30

Friday, 10th - Session 1 - AGE GROUP 2 - Qualification

13:45
(14:30-17:15) (World Cup)

17:30 JUNIOR (W2, W3, Mx2) - Qualification
20:45

SENIOR (W3) - Qualification
Friday, 10th - Session 2

21:00 JUNIOR (M2, M4) - Qualification
22:15 SENIOR (Mx2, W2) - Qualification
. 8:30
Saturday, 11th - Session 1 - AGE GROUP 2 - Qualification
13:45
(14:30-17:15) (World Cup)
17:30 JUNIOR (W3) - Semi-Final
Saturday, 11th - Session 2 -
21:30 AGE GROUP 2 (W2, W3) - Semi-Final
9:00-10:30 AGE GROUP 2 - FINAL
Sunday, 12th - FINALS (1 session) 11:15-12:30 JUNIOR - FINAL
13:15-14:30 SENIOR - FINAL
(16:00-18:00) (World Cup - Final)

Award Ceremonies on Sunday immediately after the end of each category

Acro Clube da Maia Rua de Almorode, 185, C



