TICKETS

Exclusive Tickets for Maia International Acro Cup events (World Cup **NOT** included)



SPORTSHALL	TICKET	DAY	TOTAL
1 or 2	Session Ticket (session 1 OR session 2)	9 / 10 / 11 March	10,00€
1 or 2	Full DAY Ticket (one Venue)	10 or 11 March	18,00€
1 + 2	Full DAY Ticket (both Venues)	10 or 11 March	25,00€
1 or 2	Full DAY - FINALS Ticket (one Venue)	12 Mar FINALS	20,00€
1 + 2	Full DAY - FINALS Ticket (both Venues)	12 Mar FINALS	40,00€
1 + 2	FULL MIAC PASS - PLATINUM (both Venues)	All days All Venues	60,00€

Click on the ticket you want and have direct access the purchase website.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

All tickets must be exchanged by access bracelets before entry.

Tickets for Sportshall 1 are not transmissable to Sportshall 2 and vice-versa.

PAYMENT METHOD

All tickets available on site or via ticketline.pt

EVENTS

Sportshall 1 (Tennis venue) - BEGINNER, YOUTH, AGE GROUP 1 & JUNIOR BASE

Sportshall 2 (**Gymnastics** venue) - AGE GROUP 2, JUNIOR & SENIOR (& WCup - tickets not selled by LOC)

SCHEDULE

Exclusive Schedule for Maia International Acro Cup events (World Cup **NOT** included)



TENNIS VENUE - SPORTSHALL 1	TIME	WHAT YOU CAN WATCH	
Thursday, 9th - Session 1	18:00 22:00	AGE GROUP 1 (W2, Mx2, M2, M4) - Qualif. 1	
•		JUNIOR BASE (W3, Mx2, M2) - Qualification	
Friday, 10th - Session 1	8:30 13:00	BEGINNER (W3) - Qualification	
riiday, iotii - Sessioii i		AGE GROUP 1 (W3) - Qualif. 1 JUNIOR BASE (W2) - Qualification	
	13:45	YOUTH (ALL) - Qualification	
Friday, 10th - Session 2	18:00	AGE GROUP 1 (M4, M2) - Qualif. 2	
,,	18:15	AGE GROUP 1 (Mx2) - Qualif. 2	
	20:00	BEGINNER (W2 M2, Mx2, M4) - Qualification	
Saturday, 11th - Session 1	8:30 - 12:30	AGE GROUP 1 (W2, W3) - Qualif. 2	
	13:30 - 15:35	YOUTH (W2, W3) - Semi-Final	
Saturday, 11th - Session 2	15:45	BEGINNER (W3) - Semi-Final	
,	17:15	JUNIOR BASE (W3) - Semi-Final	
	17:30	AGE GROUP 1 (W2, W3) - Semi-Final	
	19:30		
	9:00 - 12:00	BEGINNER - FINAL	
Sunday, 12th - FINALS (1 session)		JUNIOR BASE - FINAL	
	12:25 - 15:25	YOUTH - FINAL	
		AGE GROUP 1 - FINAL	

SCHEDULE

Exclusive Schedule for Maia International Acro Cup events (World Cup **NOT** included)



GYMNASTICS VENUE - SPORTSHALL 2	TIME	WHAT YOU CAN WATCH
Thursday, 9th - Session 1	18:00 - 21:00	JUNIOR (W2. W3. Mx2) - Qualification SENIOR (W3) - Qualification
	21:15 - 22:30	JUNIOR (M2, M4) - Qualification SENIOR (Mx2, W2) - Qualification
Friday, 10th - Session 1	8:30 - 13:45	AGE GROUP 2 - Qualification
	(14:30-17:15)	(World Cup)
	17:30	JUNIOR (W2, W3, Mx2) - Qualification
Friday, 10th - Session 2	20:45	SENIOR (W3) - Qualification
	21:00 - 22:15	JUNIOR (M2, M4) - Qualification SENIOR (Mx2, W2) - Qualification
Saturday, 11th - Session 1	8:30 - 13:45	AGE GROUP 2 - Qualification
	(14:30-17:15)	(World Cup)
Saturday, 11th - Session 2	17:30	JUNIOR (W3) - Semi-Final
	21:30	AGE GROUP 2 (W2, W3) - Semi-Final
	9:00 - 10:30	AGE GROUP 2 - FINAL
Sunday, 12th - FINALS (1 session)	11:15 - 12:30	JUNIOR - FINAL
	13:15 - 14:30	SENIOR - FINAL
	(16:00-18:00)	(World Cup - Final)